GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1086
ANSWERED ON:05.08.2011

FIIINVESTMENT
Singh Shri Rajiv Ranjan (Lalan);Yadav Shri Dinesh Chandra

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the capital investment being made by the Foreign Institutional Investors (Flis) in the capital market has been increasing
constantly during the recent years;

(b) if so, the funds invested by the said Flis in the capital market during 2008-09, 2009-10 and 2010-11 separately;
(c) the value of shares/bonds sold out by the said Flls during the same period; and

(d) the rate of dividend on their capital investment recorded during each of the said years?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR FINANCE (SHRINAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): The Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) monitors the capital investments made by Foreign Institutional Investors (Flis)
in Capital Markets in India. It has informed that there has been an increase in the net investment by Flls during the last three financial
years i.e. from 2008-09 to 2010-11.

(b) & (c): The details of investments (equity and debt) made by Flis during the last three financial years are as follows:

Year Gross Purchases Gross Sales Net Investment
(INR Cr.) (INR Cr.) (INR Cr.)

A B C D

2008-09 614575.60 660386.30 -45810.80

2009-10 846438.00 703780.00 142658.00

2010-11 992598.70 846161.30 146438.10

(d) SEBI does not monitor the rate of dividend on the capital investments made by Flls.
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